Expertise
Protocol number: 41330442
Order No. / Reference: 25071114
Inspection date: 1 Sept 2025
Manufacturer: Mercedes-Benz Model: C 220 d T 9G-TRONIC AMG Line
VIN: W1KAH0EB1PF114092
Vehicle details
Manufacturer / Type / Model / Equipment

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / AYH 00291
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I Fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,400 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/45 R18 95Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 4mm / 4mm
2) 245/40 R18 97Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 5mm / 5mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/45 R18 95V Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 4mm / 4mm
2) 225/45 R18 95V Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 4mm / 4mm
Legend: Tread depth information for tires on the left is in the first place, for tires on the right is in the second place on the axle in the
direction of travel
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Gutenbergstr. 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Industriestraße 11
36272 Niederaula
VIN: W1KAH0EB1PF114092 - Protocol number: 413304423 Sept 2025 Page 2 / 22
Equipment
Standard equipment
• Airbag for driver and front passenger
• Airbag: Center airbag
• Airbag: Windowbag for driver and front passenger
• AMG floor mats
• Exterior mirrors left and right heated and electrically adjustable
• Brake system with larger brake discs on the front axle
• Roof rails black
• Double cup holders at the front
• EASY-PACK tailgate
• Electronic Stability Program (ESP)
• 4-way electric window lifter
• Transmission: Automatic 9-speed, 9G-TRONIC
• Heated rear window
• Instrument panel and beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather in black
nappa look
• Mechanical child safety lock for the rear doors
• Rear headrests (3)
• Paint finish: Uni
• LED high-performance headlights
• Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
• Center console in high-gloss black
• Package: Interior lighting package
• Radio: Advanced functions MBUX
• Radio: MBUX
• Radio accessories: Communication module (LTE) for the use of
Mercedes me connect services
• Remote Services Plus
• Windscreen wipers with rain sensor
• Seats: Folding seat backrests in the rear
• Cruise control
• Electronic immobilizer
• Decorative elements metal structure
• Airbag: Automatic passenger airbag deactivation
• Airbag: Sidebag for driver and front passenger
• Ambient lighting with 64 light colors
• AMG sports pedal system made of brushed stainless steel with
rubber studs
• Basic services
• Brake assist, active
• diesel particulate filter
• DYNAMIC SELECT
• ECO start-stop function
• Chassis: Sports chassis with sports direct-steer system
• Speed Limit Assistant